WARRANTY DEED

HARVEY F. COLLINS, BESSIE LEE COLLINS, MILDRED COLLINS, HORACE A. YOUNGBLOOD, VIOLET KIRTLAN, HAZEL A. KIRTLAN, VELMA L. BOSWORTH and JEWELL A. HUGHEY, as tenants is common,

Grantor(s) hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey to:

LARRY P. BURMAN and SHERRI B. BURMAN, husband and wife,

Grantee(s) and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns the following described real property, free of encumbrances except as specifically set forth herein in the County of KLAMATH and State of Gregon, to wit:

SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH IS HADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE SUBJECT TO: all those items of record and those apparent upon the land, if any, as of the date of this deed and those shown below, if any: and the grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.

The true and actual consideration for this conveyance is \$

Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to Grantee at the following address: , 1927 Orogon ave Klamath Falls DR 97601

Dated this 2 and day of Mousing Ser, 1976.

SEE ATTACHED SIGNATURE PAGE

After recording return to:

Larry P. Burman 1427 Oregon Ave. Klamath Falls, OR 97694

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A portion of TRACT NO. 10 of DE WITT HOME TRACTS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the North side of Sunnyside Drive of said Dewitt Home Tracts distant Westerly from the Southeast corner of said Tract No. 10 a distance of 145.8 feet; thence West along said line of Sunnyside Drive a distance of 120 feet; thence North a distance of 127.3 feet; thence North 89 degrees 22' East a distance of 120 feet; thence South a distance of 128.2 feet to the point of beginning.

All that portion of TRACT NO. 10 of DE WITT HOME TRACTS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the North line of said Tract No. 10 which is 120 feet West of the Northeast corner of said Tract No. 10; thence running South 480 feet parallel to the East line of said Tract; thence West, parallel to the South line of said Tract 206.8 feet, more or less to the West line of said Tract No. 10; thence North along the West line of said Tract No. 10 a distance of 480 feet, more or less to the Northwest corner of said Tract No. 10, thence East along the North line of said Tract No. 10 a distance of 206.8 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

MILDRED COLLINS MORACE A. YOUNGBLOOD MICHET KIRTLAN MILDRED A. KIRTLAN MILDRED A. KIRTLAN MILDRED A. KURTLAN MILDRED A. KURTLAN MILDRED A. KURTLAN MILDRED A. KURTLAN MILDRED COUNTY OF SS	A Company of the Comp				
HILDRED COLLINS HICKET A. YOUNGBLOOD HOLET KIRTLAN HIGHEY HICKET A. KIRTLAN HICKET A	ARVEY F. COLLINS				
STATE OF SS. 19 Notary Public State of COUNTY OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19 by as on behalf of State of Witness My hand and official seal. (seal)		a wa		A. W.	
STATE OF State of WITNESS My hand and official seal. STATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF STATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF STATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY Public State of My Commission expires. STATE OF COUNTY OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19 y by as on behalf of WITNESS My hand and official seal.					
COUNTY OF STATE OF STATE OF COUNTY Public State of My Commission expiras: STATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF STATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF COUNTY OF COUNTY Public State of My Commission expiras: STATE OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 1	ESSIE LEE COLLINS				
COUNTY OF STATE OF SUMMARY Public STATE OF SS. STATE OF STATE OF SS. STATE OF STATE					
COUNTY OF STATE OF STATE OF COUNTY Public State of My Commission expiras: STATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF STATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF COUNTY OF COUNTY Public State of My Commission expiras: STATE OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 1		- N N N N N N N N.			
TOLET KIRTLAN TRACE A. KIRTLAN TELMA L. BOSWORTH TEMBLE A. HUGHEY STATE OF SS. 19 TOUNTY OF SS. 19 TOUNTY OF Versonally appeared the above named state of State	ILDRED COLLINS				
TOLET KIRTLAN TRACE A. KIRTLAN TELMA L. BOSWORTH TEMBLE A. HUGHEY STATE OF SS. 19 TOUNTY OF SS. 19 TOUNTY OF Versonally appeared the above named state of State					
FIGURE KIRTLAN FIGURE A. KIRTLAN FIGURE A. HUGHEY STATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF Personally appeared the above named pand acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act. MITHESS My hand and official seal (seal) Notary Public STATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 MY Commission expires: ***********************************	and the control of th				
TATE OF SS. 19 NOTATE OF SS. 19 Personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act. HITHESS My hand and official seal. (seal) NOTATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 1	OKACE A. YOUNGBLOOD				
TATE OF SS. 19 NOTATE OF SS. 19 Personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act. HITHESS My hand and official seal. (seal) NOTATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 1					
TATE OF SS. 19 NOTATE OF SS. 19 Personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act. HITHESS My hand and official seal. (seal) NOTATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 1	IOLET KIRTLAN				
PEWELL A. MUGHEY STATE OF					
STATE OF	tance a Bullan				
STATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 County of work and acknowledged the foregoing inacturent to be voluntary act. WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal) Notary Public State of SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 AND STATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 Notary Public State of My Commission expires: WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal)	AZEZ A. KIRTLAN	11 福光			
STATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 County of work and acknowledged the foregoing inacturent to be voluntary act. WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal) Notary Public State of SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 AND STATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF SS. 19 Notary Public State of My Commission expires: WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal)					
STATE OF					
STATE OF	ELMA L. BOSWORTH				
STATE OF					
STATE OF	IDWELL A WIGHEY	Name and the second sec			
STATE OF SS. COUNTY OF Personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act. WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal) Notary Public STATE OF SS. 19 COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19 _ , by as	ENDIN A. NOCHEL				
SS. 19 Personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act. WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal) Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	· 有实力的实际的现在分词的现在分词的现在分词的现在分词的	***	****	***	***
SS					
Personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing institutent to be voluntary act. WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal) Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	STATE OF			par.	
Personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act. WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal) Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************		SS.		and the second of the second o	1.9
NOTATY Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	COUNTY OF		مسمر کورس		
WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal) Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************			by Mills		
NOTATY Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	Personally appeared the above	named	<i></i>		
WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal) Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************					
Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	and a standard and the former of me		fant to ha	eu l'ou	town ort
Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	and acknowledged the foregoin	g inskip	ment to be	volun	tary act.
State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	and acknowledded the loredorn		ment to be		tary act.
State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	and acknowledded the loredorn		ment to be		tary act.
State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	and acknowledded the loredorn		ment to be		tary act.
My Commission expires: ***********************************	and acknowledged the loregoin		ment to be		tary act.
STATE OF SS. COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19 , by as	WITNESS My hand and official		ment to be		tary act.
STATE OF SS. COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19	MITNESS My hand and official Notary Public State of		ment to be		tary act.
STATE OF SS. COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19	MITNESS My hand and official Notary Public State of		ment to be		tary act.
COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19, by as	NOTATY Public State of My Commission expires:	seal.		seal)	
COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19, by as	WITNESS My hand and official Notary Public State of My Commission expires:	seal.		seal)	
COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19, by	NOTATY Public State of My Commission expires:	seal.		seal)	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19 , by as	NOTATY Public State of My Commission expires:	seal.	会有效表示者或表杂类或类类	seal)	公债公债公债公债
as on behalf of WITNESS My hand and official seal (seal) Notary Public State of	WITNESS My hand and official Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	sea).	会有效表示者或表杂类或类类	seal)	公债公债公债公债
as on behalf of WITNESS My hand and official seal (seal) Notary Public State of	WITNESS My hand and official Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	sea).	会有效表示者或表杂类或类类	seal)	公债公债公债公债
WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal) Notary Public State of	NOTATY Public State of My Commission expires: ************************************	seal.	****	seal)	********* 19
WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal) Notary Public State of	WITNESS My hand and official Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	seal.	****	seal)	********
WITNESS My hand and official seal. (seal) Notary Public State of	WITNESS My hand and official Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	seal.	dged before m	seal)	**************************************
Notary Public State of	NOTATY Public State of My Commission expires: ********************************** STATE OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was 19, by_ as	seal.	dged before m	seal)	**************************************
Notary Public State of	WITNESS My hand and official Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	seal.	dged before m	seal)	19
Notary Public State of	WITNESS My hand and official Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ********************************** STATE OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was 19, byas	seal.	dged before m	seal)	19
State of	WITNESS My hand and official Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	seal.	dged before m	seal)	19
State of	WITNESS My hand and official Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	seal.	dged before m	seal)	19
DEGLE OF	Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ************************************	seal.	dged before m	seal)	19
	WITNESS My hand and official Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	seal.	dged before m	seal)	19

	The state of the s	No. 59
State of CALIFORNIA	물건이 하기를 잃었는데 그리고 그리고 하는데 그리고 있다.	
Section of		
County of SACRAMENTS		
The second of th	MANUFACTURE CONTRACTOR	
On November 2 1996 before m	B, JAMUEL W. B ANGELO NOTARY PUBL	
DATE	NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., VANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC	
personally appeared HAZELA.		
	NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)	***************************************
☐ personally known to me - OR - 図 pr	roved to me on the basis of satisfactory evide	9000
	to be the person(s) whose name(s) (is	nice L
	subscribed to the within the name (3) (15	'are
	subscribed to the within instrument and	
	knowledged to me that be/she/they execu	uted
	the same in his/her/their authori	zed
	capacity(ies), and that by bis(her)the	heir
	signature(a) on the instrument the person	1(£)
	or the entity upon behalf of which	tha
	person(s) acted, executed the instrum	ont Ont
principal inches in the last of the last o	personally dotted, excepted the manual	ent.
ORCHA'D.W.BUARE / SAREN, & V		
COMM # 1010755 B	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
B / STEELY ANCOMMENTO COUNTY &	The state of the s	
My Comm. Easter JAN 30, 1942		
	SIGNATURE OF NOVARY	
	52************************************	
	PTIONAL DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON OF THE PER	
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p	rove valuable to persons relying on the document and could p	ren en mê
fraudulent reattachment of this form.	parameter personal religions of the december and comb p	igariii
F S F S F S F S F S F S F S F S F S F S		:
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUME	NT
☑ INDIVIDUAL	VUARRANTY DEED	
☐ CORPORATE OFFICER	함께 없다. [1] 호텔 (2007)	:
	Escoru No 30 334 - KA	
TITLE(3)	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT	
☐ PARTNER(S) ☐ LIMITED		
LI GENERAL		:
☐ ATTORNEY-IN-FACT ☐ TRUSTEE(S)	NUMBER OF PAGES	
GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR		
OTHER:		
handed to 9 E 3 Sec 5 Eq. (1990) Section of the contract of th	11-2-96	
Section 2 Sectio	DATE OF DOCUMENT	
the contraction of the contracti	MARKEY F. DESSIE LEE MILDRED CULT	ine : j
SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)	WELFACE A. YOUNG BLOOM - WILLET HIRT.	أ مديد
11- mar or 1 m monthly ou matter (100)	VERMA L. GOS WORTH . DEWELL A. 400	
Shift Shift State of the distribution of the control of the contro	SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE	
The later of public generalization is code. The management of the public		Appella
	and the state of t	

©1993 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION • 8236 Remitted Ave., P.O. Sox 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91309-7164

Hany of Bill				
arvey f. Go' lins				
가득과 회에 가이지 그 하는데.				
	(Alexandra)			
ESSIE LEE COLLINS				
가 하는 생각이 살아왔다. 이 사람들이 다 있다.				
	and the latest of			
HLDRED COLLINS				
ORACE A. YOUNGBLOOD				
		erta en		
iclet kirtlan				
AZEL A. KIRTLAN				
BLMA L. BOSNORTH				
			탈살이 있는 사이	
EWELL A. HUGHEY				
The second secon				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ى غىمانغىنىن ئېيلىرانىق با	د مندند غيوسيون پوريون	ال - فاصله عليم الأراض الإراض الإراض الإراض	
ersonally appeared the above	- 0400000000000000000000000000000000000		Marien with the state of the second contract t	A STANDARD COLOR DE C
nd acknowledged the foregoin	ng instrume		gi.	
	ng instrume		gi.	
nd acknowledged the foregoin	ng instrume		yolun (seal)	ntary act.
nd acknowledged the foregoin	ng instrume		yolu (seal)	ntary act.
nd acknowledged the foregoin	ng instrume		yolun (seal)	ntary act.
nd acknowledged the foregoin	ng instrume		yolun (seal)	ntary act.
nd acknowledged the foregoing of the state of CHUTTON NIA	seal.		(seal)	ntary act. Manual Market Mar
nd acknowledged the foregoing of the state of CALIFORNIA	seal.	ent to be	volum (seal)	ntary act. Manual Act.
ITNESS My hand and official Patricial A-Stack Jotary Public State of CALIFOENIA My Commission expires: MAY	seal.	ent to be	volum (seal)	ntary act. Line of the control of t
nd acknowledged the foregoing of the state of CHUTTON NIA	seal.	ent to be	volum (seal)	ntary act. Line of the control of t
ITNESS My hand and official Patrices A. Stack Notary Public State of CALIFOENIA By Commission expires: MAY	seal.	ent to be	volum (seal)	ntary act. Line of the control of t
ITNESS My hand and official Patricial A-Stack Jotary Public State of CALIFOENIA My Commission expires: MAY	seal.	ent to be	volum (seal)	ntary act. Line Anglesis Line Colors Line
ITNESS My hand and official Patrices A Stack Notary Public State of CHLIFOENIA My Commission expires: MAY A	seal.	ent to be	volum (seal)	ntary act. Line Anglesis Line Colors Line
ITNESS My hand and official Patrices A Stack Notary Public State of CALIFOENIA My Commission expires: MAY	seal.	ent to be	volum (seal)	ntary act. Line Anglesis Line Colors Line
ITNESS My hand and official Patrices A Stack Jotary Public State of CALIFOENIA My Commission expires: MAY STATE OF COUNTY OF	seal.	ent to be	volum (seal)	ntary act. Manufact. MAASUMMAS
ITNESS My hand and official Patrices A. Stack Notary Public State of CALIFOENIA My Commission expires: MAY STATE OF COUNTY OF	seal. W. 7498	ent to be	volum (seal)	atary act. Live Colors Live C
ITNESS My hand and official Patrices A. Stack Notary Public State of CALIFOENIA My Commission expires: MAY STATE OF COUNTY OF	seal. W. 7498	ent to be	volum (seal)	atary act. Live Colors Live C
ITNESS My hand and official Patrices A. Stack Notary Public State of CALIFOENIA My Commission expires: MAY STATE OF COUNTY OF	seal. W. 7498	ent to be	volum (seal)	atary act. Live Colors Live C
ITNESS My hand and official Patrices A. Stack Jotary Public State of CALIFOENIA By Commission expires: MAY STATE OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was	seal.	ged before	volum (seal)	atary act. Live Colors Live C
ITNESS My hand and official Patrices A Stack Jotary Public State of CALIFOENIA My Commission expires: MAY STATE OF COUNTY OF	seal. W. 7498	ged before	volum (seal)	atary act. Live Colors Live C
ITNESS My hand and official Patrices A Grace Notary Public State of CHIFTENIA My Commission expires: MAY A STATE OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was 19, by 18	seal. 3. 1998 ************ SS. acknowledge	ged before	(seal)	atary act. Live Colors Live C
ITNESS My hand and official Patrices A. Stack Notary Public State of CALIFOENIA My Commission expires: MAY STATE OF COUNTY OF	seal. 3. 1998 ************ SS. acknowledge	ged before	volum (seal)	atary act. Live Colors Live C
ITHESS My hand and official Patrice A Stack Jotany Public State of CHIFOENIA My Commission expires: MAY STATE OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was 19 , by 15 ITHESS My hand and official	seal. 3. 1998 ************ SS. acknowledge	ged before	(seal)	atary act. Live Colors Live C
ITHESS My hand and official Patrice A Stack Jotany Public State of CHIFOENIA My Commission expires: MAY STATE OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was 19 , by 15 ITHESS My hand and official	seal. SS. acknowledgeseal.	ged before	(seal)	atary act. Live Colors Live C
ITHESS My hand and official Patrices A. Stack Octary Public State of CALIFOENIA My Commission expires: MAY STATE OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was 19 , by 18	seal. SS. acknowledgeseal.	ged before	(seal)	atary act. Live Colors Live C
ITNESS My hand and official Patrice A Stack Jotary Public State of AHIFOENIA By Commission expires: MAY STATE OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was 19 , by 11THESS My hand and official	seal. SS. acknowledgeseal.	ged before	(seal)	atary act. Live Colors Live C

	智能特別,其一個大學的一個大學的一個學學的一個學術的一個學術的一個學術的一個學術
HARVEY F. COLLINS	그는 중에 마음을 위한 경향을 받는데 그리고 그는 것이다.
사람이 되는 것 같아 그는 그리고 하는 기를 받았다.	
BESSIE LEE COLLINS	
	하는데 건물을 내려 걸렸다는 것이는 그 그 그 그
MILDRED COLLINS	
	살통 발생은 제시한 기회를 하는 것이 되었다.
HORACE A. YOUNGBLOOD	마스 등 경기를 가는 것이 되었다. 생물은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 되었다.
1-1-1-1-11	병사 공격들이 많아 불빛하게 되는 것이 되었다.
Malel KUlland	
VIOLET KIRTLAN	한, 마음, 하나 하지 않는다.
	왕이 있는데 100대를 하셨다면 이 것 같습니다.
	하고 있으면 등을 가능하게 되는 것이 없는 것이다.
HAZEL A. KIRTLAN	화면 관련하는 얼마 만들어 하는 그 살이 없다.
있어? 박 집화가 이 네트 젊은 인상이 토래.	프릴 및 환경실시 19. 전실 (Hall Hell)
VELMA L. BOSWORTH	
VIDLETE LI. SURSWUKTE	
	가 중요하는 이 말이 말고 하면요. 그런 그리고 있는 것이다. 상당하고 있는 것이라는 이 기를 받았다.
JEWELL A. HUGHEY	
	소녀 경찰 하다고 있었다. 이 그
· ************************************	**************************************
STATE OF	
SS CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF T	19
COUNTY OF	
	ETHMERT TO DE VOLUMEATY SOF
WITNESS My hand and official seal.	trument to bevoluntary act
WITNESS My hand and official seal.	
WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public	(scal)
WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of	(seal)
NITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of My Commission expires:	(seal)
NITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of My Commission expires:	(seal)
WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of My Commission expires:	(seal)
WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	***********************
WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	(\$231) ************************
WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	***********************
Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ************** STATE OF COUNTY OF	(seal)
WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ******************************* STATE OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was ackno	(seal) ***********************************
WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	(seal) ***********************************
WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ************************ STATE OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was acknoty 19, by	(seal) ***********************************
WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	(seal) ***********************************
WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ************************ STATE OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was acknoty 19, by	(seal) ***********************************
WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***************************** STATE OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was ackno	(seal) ***********************************
WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***************************** STATE OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was ackno	(seal) ***********************************
WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	(seal) ***********************************
WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ********************************* STATE OF COUNTY OF The foregoing instrument was acknouly, by as WITNESS My hand and official seal.	(seal) ***********************************
WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of My Commission expires: ***********************************	(seal) ***********************************

California all-purpose acknowledgement

COUNTY OF SACRUMENTO	
On Oct 29 1981.	ore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State persons
Dell'	ore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State persons
appeared Violet KIRTLO	
	Name(s) of Signer(s)
☐ Personally known to me OR ☑ proved to	2 ma on the hards of the
	o me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who name(s) (a) are subscribed to the within instrument are acknowledged to the the left had been to be the control of the
	acknowledged to me that halohadhadhadhadhadhadhadhadhadhadhadhadhadh
	higherheir authorized capacity(iea), and that by higher higher than a signature of the instrument that by higher higher than the control of the instrument that by higher than the control of the instrument that the control of the co
And had a land and had a should be should be should be	upon behalf of which the person(s), or the enti-
A CONTRACTOR SUSAN E CLAMBS BY	instrument, porsonies acred, executed the
CONSTITUTE CONTRACTOR	Witness my hand and offical seal.
A Com Exico ADE EL WE E	Turans (1)
	Signature of Notary
This area for official notarial seal)	SUSAN E. CURTIS Name (Typed or Printed)
	Name (Typed or Printed)
Capacity Claimed by Signer	Edding of Aller 1
	Description of Attached Document
Z Individual(s)	
	1910 manufallanda
Corporate Officer(s) - Title(s)	This certificate must be attached to the documen described below:
Corporate Officer(s) - Title(s)	management de parismo
Corporate Officer(s) - Title(s)	The state of the s
☐ Corporate Officer(s) - Title(s)	Title or type of document warsant deed
	Number of Pages TWO
Partner(s)	Number of Pages 7 60 0 Date of Document 10:29-94
Partner(s) Attorney-In-Fact	Number of Pages 7 W O Date of Document 10 29-94 Signer(s) Other than Named Above 1404-14 - Collins
Partner(s) Attorney-In-Fact Trustee(s)	Number of Pages 7 6 0 Date of Document 10:29-94 Signer(s) Other than Named Above 10 collins Sessic Les Collins 10:40 (10) (10)
Partner(s) Attorney-in-Fact Trustee(s) Guardian/Conservator	Number of Pages 7 60 0 Date of Document 10:29-94 Signer(s) Other than Named Above Market & Collins Session Les Collins and Charles and Collins
Partner(s) Attorney-In-Fact Trustee(s)	Number of Pages 7 60 0 Date of Document 10:29-94 Signer(s) Other than Named Above Market & Collins Session Les Collins and Charles and Collins
Partner(s) Attorney-In-Fact Trustee(s) Guardian/Conservator	Number of Pages 7 6 0 Date of Document 10:29-94 Signer(s) Other than Named Above Idages A Collins Session Les Collins and Collins
Partner(s) Attorney-In-Fact Trustee(s) Guardien/Conservator	Number of Pages TWO Date of Document 10:29-94 Signer(s) Other than Named Above Market & Collins Session Les Collins and Charles Accepted
Partner(s) Attorney-in-Fact Trustee(s) Guardian/Conservator Other:	Number of Pages TWO Date of Document 10:29-94 Signer(s) Other than Named Above Marrex & Collins Bessic Les Culturs, Middle and Collins Huzel Kierland Holder Koung stand yelms Boswbern Jewell & Bughey
Partner(s) Attorney-In-Fact Trustee(s) Guardian/Conservator Other:	Number of Pages TWO Date of Document 10:29-94 Signer(s) Other than Named Above Idance & Collins Bessic Les Callins, Mi Edward Colling Huzzel Kielland Holace Koung Stand y rumn Bas worth, Jewell A Hughey Attention Notary Although the information requested in the control of the control
Partner(s) Attorney-in-Fact Trustee(s) Guardian/Conservator Other:	Number of Pages TWO Date of Document 10:29-96 Signer(s) Other than Named Above Idaver & Collins Bessic Les Cullian, milliant Collins Huzel Kielland Holace Loung Gland Frame Bos worth Jewell A Irug heg Attention Notary Although the information requested above is optional, it could prevent fraudition! attachment of this is optional, it
Trustee(s) Guardien/Conservator	Number of Pages TWO Date of Document 10:29-94 Signer(s) Other than Named Above Harvey & Collins Bessic Les Callins, mi Lalard Collins Huzzl Kierland Holace Laung stand Frame Bos worth Jewell & 1849 heg
Partner(s) Attorney-In-Fact Trustee(s) Guardian/Conservator Other:	Number of Pages TWO Date of Document 10:29-94 Signer(s) Other than Named Above Marrex & Collins Sessic Les Collins, mi Laured Collins Huzel Kielland Holace Loung Stard Frank Bos world, Tewar R 184 g heg Attention Notary Although the information requested above is optional, it could prevent fraudition!
Partner(s) Attorney-In-Fact Trustee(s) Guardian/Conservator Other:	Number of Pages TWO Date of Document 10:29-96 Signer(s) Other than Named Above Marrex & Collins Sessic Les Callies, Mildered Collins Huzel Kielland Holace Loung Gland, yearn Bos worth, Jewell R. Hughey ATTENTION NOTARY Although the information requested above is optional, it could prevent fraudition! attachment of this

HARVEY F. COLLINS	
paragraman managan ana managan kalaman ang amin kalaman an managan managan kalaman managan	생활하다는 그 사람이 있는데 그 전 다. 많은 사람은 사람들은 전략을 가장하는 것이다.
BESSIE LEE COLLINS	발표 :
	## : [[] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] []
The state of the s	
MILDRED COLLINS	
그는 그 아니다. 그리고 아이는 사람들이 훌륭했	
HORACE A. YOUNGBLOOD	경흥 수 있는 사람들이 사용 전환 시간 사람들이 되었다. 기본 기본 사람들이 되었다.
AUGUS A. TOUNGBROOK	바람이다. 얼마나는 그들은 말이 하는데 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그
	선물 기본 경기 중에 가득하는 것이 되었다.
VIOLET KIRTLAN	
	실로 발매되었다. 그들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 되었다. 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은
HAZEL A. KIRTLAN	
11.1 1 10 71	[1912] - 1912] 1913 - 191
flying besund	
Velma L. Eosworth	
	연합점점 및 전기관이 보는 사람들이 되었다.
JEWELL A. HUCHEY	
Similia A. Hoshai	
安安斯·安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安安	古家农务者在农场交易者或农务资格的专注者交易企业的企业的企业的企业的企业企业企业企业企业企业企业企业企业企业企业企业企业企
STATE OF ALU	A Property of
g ss	1. October 22 1996
COUNTY OF Lucas ss	The second of th
Personally appeared the above name	od Velma & Bownek
	The state of the s
and acknowledged the foregoing ins	trument to be be voluntary act.
WITNESS My hand and official seal.	(seal)
Walnus ity mand and Statuted Scal.	다 이 경영
	[젊 및 현요] [[[[[[]] []] [[]] [] []
Storda Phruson Sprice	
Notary Public '	
State of AAA STATES OF STA	NA Statement
My Commission expires: State of Chile. My Commission expires: State of Chile. My Commission e	Little County Poblic
nar Commission e	M 10: 0-20-210
病糖糖物心糖糖酶含染物的含染物的含物的含物的含物的含物的含物的	在 电 并 项 母 母 社 全 母 身 力 力 力 力 力 力 会 会 会 会 会 会 会 会 会 会 会 会 会
STATE OF	
COUNTY OF	· many function of transport of
COUNTY OF	
The forecoing instrument was article	wledged before me this
19 hv	Wiedged Delote we City
19 , by as	on behalf of
	The second secon
WITNESS My hand and official seal.	.,} (seæl)
	사용 기업
See 17 Constitution of Allian in constitution in the Lie September in constitution of the Constitution of	
Notary Public	
State of	선생님들의 그림의 하다면 하다면 물을 가지 않는데 그 사람들이 하는데
State of	♥ - TO - 항전 경기가 바꾸어~는 그렇게 되는 방향이 보고 하는

AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	
ARVEY F. COLLINS	발표 경우 하는 경우 이 경우 이 기가 되었다.
마음의 폐기를 잃었다. 친구들의 얼마였는	강은 그런 기가 있으니 이 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그
ESSIE LEE COLLINS	
	이 내용하는 이 사람들이라고 한 경기가 있다. 이 사용하는 사람들이 사용하는 것이다.
milled Callina	
HLDRED COLLINS	
IOPACE A. YOUNGBLOOD	현대생활 보이 일 1일 보다는 1
	임기가 하고 있는 것이라는 사람들이 되었다.
And the second s	
violet kirtlan	향성 이번 관련 하는 그리고 그리고
IAZEL A. KIRTLAN	
JELMA L. BOSWORTH	
ELMA D. BOSMONIA	
	orgonista (n. 1905). November 1980 et al. 1980
JEWELL A. HUGHEY	an jarah kacamatan dari dari dari dari dari dari dari dari
安设存在海疗的女女童状态的大角计女公童的女女女女女女女女女女女女女女	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

STATE OF MAGOCIAL	A 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
SS. COUNTY OF Tanky Personally appeared the above named	<u>Votables</u> 23, 19 46
COUNTY OF JAMES	
the second of th	
and acknowledged the foregoing instr	
and acknowledged the foregoing instr	
and acknowledged the foregoing instr	ument to be wer voluntary act.
and acknowledged the foregoing instr	ument to be wer voluntary act.
and acknowledged the foregoing instruction with the seal official seal. And Luma	ument to be wer voluntary act.
and acknowledged the foregoing instruction WITNESS My hand and official seal. Motary Public State of Mandani	ument to be App voluntary act. (seal) Cand L Sims
and acknowledged the foregoing instruction WITNESS My hand and official seal. Motary Public State of Mandani	(seal) Cond L Sims Tance Crimbs Notary Public
witness My hand and official seal. Witness My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of Mandai My Commission expires: 5-11-97	Cand L Sims Notary Public Tensy County State of Lifesters My Commission English May 11 took
witness My hand and official seal. Witness My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of Mandai My Commission expires: 5-11-97	Cand L Sims Notary Public Tensy County State of Lifesters My Commission English May 11 took
witness My hand and official seal. Witness My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of Mandai My Commission expires: 5-11-97	Cand L Sims Notary Public Tensy County State of Life State
and acknowledged the foregoing instruction WITNESS My hand and official seal. Motary Public State of Mandled My Commission expires: 5-11-97 ***********************************	Cand L Sims Notary Public Tensy County State of Lifesters My Commission English May 11 took
witness My hand and official seal. Witness My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of Machine My Commission expires: 5-11-97	Cand L Sims Notary Public Tensy County State of Life State
witness My hand and official seal. Witness My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of Mandida My Commission expires: 5-11-97 ***********************************	Condil Sims Notary Public Tency County State of Africant My Commission Elephon May 11, 1997
witness My hand and official seal. Witness My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of Machine My Commission expires: 5-11-97 ***********************************	Cand L Sims Notary Public Tensy County State of Libertal May 11, 1897 ***********************************
witness My hand and official seal. Witness My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of Mandad My Commission expires: 5-11-97 ***********************************	Cand L Sims Notary Public Tensy County State of Libertal May 11, 1897 ***********************************
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument was acknowledged the foregoing	Cond L Sims Notary Public Tancy County State of Mary Public Sims Notary Public May Commission Explose May 11, 1997
and acknowledged the foregoing instruction WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of Mandidd My Commission expires: 5-//-97 ***********************************	Cond L Sims Notary Public Tensy County State of Mary Public May Commission Explose May 11, 1997 **********************************
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument was acknowledged the foregoing	Cond L Sims Notary Public Tancy County State of Mary Public Sims Notary Public May Commission Explose May 11, 1997
and acknowledged the foregoing instruction WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of Mandidd My Commission expires: 5-//-97 ***********************************	Condit Sims Notary Public Tency County Sims of Many Public May Commission Explose May 11, 1887 **********************************
and acknowledged the foregoing instruction WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of Mandled My Commission expires: 5-11-97 ***********************************	Condit Sims Notary Public Tency County Sims of Many Public May Commission Explose May 11, 1887 **********************************
and acknowledged the foregoing instruction WITNESS My hand and official seal. Notary Public State of Mandidd My Commission expires: 5-//-97 ***********************************	Candil Sims Notary Public Tency County State of Mary Public My Commission Explose May 11, 1937 ************************************

RESSIE LEE COLLINS			
		and the second of the second o	
MILDRED COLLINS			
76 O /Am	0/1		
HORACE A. YOUNGBLOOD			
HORACE A. FOUNGELOOU			
	<u> </u>		
VIOLET KIRTLAN			
IAZEL A. KIRTLAN			
/ELMA L. BOSWORTH			
ADDING B. GODWOKIN			
DEWELL A. HUGHEY			
有大水如大家自含作为大力女公的大行众大方会会会大力会会会会	<u> </u>		*********
***************************************	***********	*******	************
STATE OF			
	SS.	· ·	19
COUNTY OF			
	Marrie American Carlotter Age		
and acknowledged the foregoing	ng instrument		
and acknowledged the foregoing	ng instrument	to be(seal)	
and acknowledged the foregoing	ng instrument	(seal)	Sport Army College
and acknowledged the foregoing	ng instrument	(seal)	SEE ATTACHER California al Leii
and acknowledged the foregoing the state of	ng instrument seal.	(seal)	
and acknowledged the foregoing the state of	ng instrument seal.	(seal)	SEE ATTACHER California al Leii
and acknowledged the foregoing the foregoing the second se	ng instrument	(seal)	SEE ATTACHET CALIFORNIA ALL-PUI ACKNOWLEDGME
and acknowledged the foregoing and acknowledged the foregoing with the state of the	ng instrument seal.	(seal)	SEE ATTACHER California al Leii
and acknowledged the foregoing and acknowledged the foregoing with the state of the	ng instrument ssal.	(seal)	SEE ATTACHET CALIFORNIA ALL-PUI ACKNOWLEDGME
and acknowledged the foregoing with the state of the stat	ng instrument seal.	(seal)	SEE ATTACHET CALIFORNIA ALL-PUI ACKNOWLEDGME
and acknowledged the foregoing with the state of the stat	ng instrument seal.	(seal)	GEE ATTACHEE CALIFORNIA ALL-PUI ACKNOWLEDGME
and acknowledged the foregoing and acknowledged the foregoing and official with the state of the	ng instrument seal. *********** SS. acknowledged	t*************************************	GEE ATTACHEE CALIFORNIA ALL-PUI ACKNOWLEDGME
and acknowledged the foregoing and acknowledged the foregoing and official with the state of the	ng instrument seal. *********** SS. acknowledged	t*************************************	GEE ATTACHEE CALIFORNIA ALL-PUI ACKNOWLEDGME
and acknowledged the foregoing and acknowledged the foregoing ack	ng instrument seal. *********** SS. acknowledged on 1	t*********** before me this chalf of	GEE ATTACHEE GALIFORNIA ALL-PUI ACKNOWLEDGME
and acknowledged the foregoing and acknowledged the foregoing and official with the state of the	ng instrument seal. *********** SS. acknowledged on 1	t*********** before me this chalf of	GEE ATTACHEE GALIFORNIA ALL-PUI ACKNOWLEDGME
and acknowledged the foregoing and acknowledged the foregoing and official with the state of the foregoing instrument was as the state of the foregoing instrument was as the state of the	ng instrument seal. ********** SS. acknowledged on 1	t*********** before me this chalf of	GEE ATTACHEE GALIFORNIA ALL-PUI ACKNOWLEDGME
and acknowledged the foregoing and acknowledged the foregoing and official with the state of the foregoing instrument was as the state of the foregoing instrument was as the state of the	ng instrument seal. ********** SS. acknowledged on 1	t*************************************	GEE ATTACHEE GALIFORNIA ALL-PUI ACKNOWLEDGME
WITNESS My hand and official	ng instrument seal. ********** SS. acknowledged on 1	t*************************************	GEE ATTACHEE GALIFORNIA ALL-PUI ACKNOWLEDGME

	Per strains
County of Placer	
on 10-210-96 hoters	Angel Christopher - Notary Public, Memo and Title of Officer (e.g., Varis Doe, Notary Public)
Date Detore ma,	Angel Christopher - Notary Public, Name and Title of Officer (e.g., Jans Doc. Notary Public)
personally appeared Horace A	Name (a) d Signer(s) Name (a) d Signer(s) Name (a) d Signer(s)
ANCE CASTORIES Controles & Harms	whose name(*) satisfactory evidence to be the person(*) whose name(*) satisfactory evidence to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that (*) satisfactory executed the same in (*) and that by the instrument the person(*) and that by his heart signature(*) on the instrument the person(*).
My Comm Equies Am 9, 2019	or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Challe General Public P
STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	TIONAL prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent the third form to another document.
Description of Attached Document	unem of this form to another document.
Title or Type of Document:Warran	hy Deed.
Document Date: 10-210-96	Number of Pages:
Signaries Other Then Non-11 11 of tert	
Capacity(log) Claimed by Cincoln	FORIUS GOSSIO LOO PULLE
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name:	F COLLINS, Bessie Lee Collins L'Collins, Violet Kirtlan
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: individual Corporate Officer	F COLLINS, Bessie Lee Colluns L Colluns, Violet Kirtlan. Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	F COLLING, Bessie Lee Collung L Colluns, Violet Kirtlan. Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner— Limited General Attorney-in-Fact
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	F COLLING, Bessie Lee Collung L Colluns, Violet Kirtlan. Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner— Limited General
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	F COLLINS, Bessie Lee Colluns L Colluns, Violet Kirtlan. Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner—Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	E COLLINS, Gessie Lee Colluns Colluns, Violet Kirtlan. Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner— Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thurab here

	All the second s		•			
	HARVEY F. COLLINS					
	Desse Hallins					
•	BESSIE WEE COLLINS					
	BUSDIE WES COLUINS					
	MILDRED COLLINS					
	医海内氏韧带 人名法内特斯 医管管					
	HORACE A. YOUNGBLOOD	6				
	VIOLET KIRTLAN					
	VACUUM RIKIDAM					
	HAZEL A. KIRTLAN					
	Ministry for the Control of the Cont					
	VELMA L. BOSWORTH					
	NJEWELL A. HUGHEY					
7						
***	Johnsteholan Academy Releganism	古大大大大大大大	李有声角的女性原文是女子的会会	***	de de de de	
					* # W 7:	
	STATE OF OREGON					
	SS.	No	Vember 4	19 96		
	COUNTY OF KLAMATH			-		
	Bergerally appared the st	2.0-	10 100 0			
	Personally appeared the above named and Jewell Q. Hughen	<u> </u>	12 Lee Co	(1105		
	and acknowledged the foregoing instr	~ 7 1 000 m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m	har Elast Car			
	Land How Care and Land Land	. uncire co	ne Avelle Acto	intary act.		
	WITNESS My hand and official seal.		(seal)			
	7		1 to charge to			
	Ky was a Down	-	AND PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	TORRESCO DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACT		
	Notary Public		ASSA DINGERSION	JL GEAL		
	State of DREGON		doixeveral	IC OREGON		
	My Commission expires: 565 6000	d d	MY COMMISSION EXPINES	O.051915		
		Feetzman	and the second s	was suctified		
**	古政府最后在安全的大大大会的大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大	***	****	****	* * * *	
					rwarse	
	STATE OF					
	pro pro	The real of the second		19		
	COUNTY OF			a michaelana ng Sundanaha		
	Ma formanian inches					
	The foregoing instrument was acknowl	edged be	fore me this			
	19 by	on hab	~ 3 E ~ C	and they seemed in the section of th		
		on nen				
	and the second s	Transaction of the same of the	And the second section of the second second section section section section section section section section sec	The state of the s		
	WITNESS My hand and official seal.		(seal)			
	Motary Fublic					
	State of					
	State of My Commission expires:					
	management and an artist and a second and a					
	STATE OF OPECON, COLUMN ON WALL					
	STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH	: ss.				
	Filed for record at request ofAmerititle					
	of December A.D. 19 96 or	4.50	and the state of t	the second second	1e6t	h day
	of <u>December</u> A.D., 19 96 at of <u>Deeds</u>	manufacture de la compaction de la compactin de la compaction de la compaction de la compaction de la compac	on Pero	and duly record	ed in Vol	_M96
			Bernetha G. I.	etschiztnon	Clark 12	
	FEE \$85.00		Bernetha G. L. By	MALARIA	PI PARA)
				- Janaara	more than the state of the state of	